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2017-18 Eagle Basketball
	Date
	Opponent
	Place
	Team(s)
	Time

	Tues. Nov. 14
Fri. Nov. 17
	Red Level (1A)
Geneva Thanksgiving Tournament
	Home
GHS
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys   
Girls and V-Boys
	4:30

TBA

	Mon. Nov. 20
	Geneva Thanksgiving Tournament
	GHS
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Tues. Nov. 21
	Geneva Thanksgiving Tournament
	GHS
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Mon. Nov. 27
	Opp (3A)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Tues. Nov. 28
	@ Highland Home (1A)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Fri. Dec. 1
Tues. Dec. 5
	@ Straughn (3A)
@ Jay (1A)
	Away
Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys   B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

4:30

	Fri. Dec. 8
	@ Andalusia (4A)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Mon. Dec. 11
	Straughn (3A)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Thurs. Dec 14
	Andalusia Christmas Tournament
	AHS
	V-Boys
	TBA

	Fri. Dec. 15
	Andalusia Christmas Tournament
Brantley Christmas Tournament
	AHS
BHS
	V-Boys
Girls
	TBA
TBA

	Sat. Dec. 16
	Andalusia Christmas Tournament

Brantley Christmas Tournament
	AHS
BHS
	V-Boys
Girls
	TBA

TBA

	Mon. Dec. 18
	AL/FL Shoot Out vs. Paxton
	Home
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Tues. Dec. 19
	AL/FL Shoot Out vs. Pensacola Chr.
	Home
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Thurs. Dec. 28
	Red Level Christmas Tournament
	RLHS
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Fri. Dec. 29
	Red Level Christmas Tournament
	RLHS
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Sat. Dec. 30
	Red Level Christmas Tournament
	RLHS
	Girls and V-Boys
	TBA

	Tues. Jan. 2
	@ Florala (1A Area 2)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Fri. Jan. 5
	Houston County (1A Area 2)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Tues. Jan. 9
	@ Kinston (1A Area 2)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Thurs. Jan. 11
	Jay, FL (1A)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4;30

	Fri. Jan. 12
	Florala (1A Area 2)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Tues. Jan. 16
	@ Houston County (1A Area 2)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Fri. Jan. 19 (HC)
	Kinston (1A Area 2)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Fri. Jan. 26
	Highland Home (1A)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Mon. Jan. 29
	@ W.S. Neal (4A)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Tues. Jan. 30
	@ Red Level (1A)
	Away
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30

	Fri. Feb. 2 (Senior Night)
	T.R. Miller (3A)
	Home
	B-Team, Girls, V-Boys
	4:30


Area Basketball Tournament, February 5-10, 2018
Sub-Regional Games, February 12-13, 2018
South Regional Tournament (Dothan), February 15-21, 2018
Final Four State Basketball Tournament (Birmingham), February 26- March 3, 2018
